
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Non Classificato (75% = 9 Giri) 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

65 

15 

7 

47 

35 

51 

31 

14 

20 

86 

85 

21 

17 

179 

68 

12 

23 

98 

Name 

Mate Szamado 

Wiktor Majchrowski 

Mateusz Molik 

Radek Lamich 

Konuk Mert 

Hamilton Lukacs 

Kostantinos Mavrpoulos 

Patrycja Sowa 

Patrick Pascota 

Daniel Turecek 

Igor Teske 

Karlo Grsic 

Huseyiu Karakaya 

Daria Ganescu 

Valentin Knapic 

Josip Jecmenjak 

Mihai Alexandru Voinea 

Maksymilian Palmowski 

Naz 

HUN 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

TUR 

HUN 

GRC 

POL 

ROU 

CZE 

POL 

HRV 

TUR 

ROU 

HRV 

HRV 

ROU 

POL 

Moto 

KAWASAKI 400 

KAWASAKI 300 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

KAWASAKI 400 

YAMAHA R3 

YAMAHA R3 

KAWASAKI 400 

Class 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS/FIME 

300 SS 

300 SS 

300 SS 

300 SS 

Federation 

MAMS 

PZM 

PZM 

ACCR 

TMF 

MAMS 

AMOTOE 

SMF 

FRM 

ACCR 

PZM 

HMS 

TMF 

FRM 

HMS 

HMS 

FRM 

PZM 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

18:25.449 

18:34.996 

18:45.476 

18:49.003 

18:49.090 

18:49.509 

18:49.630 

18:50.310 

18:50.412 

18:58.778 

19:06.301 

19:25.122 

19:25.495 

20:11.903 

18:37.000 

19:58.369 

1:52.161 

2:16.899 

Diff 

9.547 

20.027 

23.554 

23.641 

24.060 

24.181 

24.861 

24.963 

33.329 

40.852 

59.673 

1:00.046 

1:46.454 

1 Giro 

1 Giro 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:39.529 

1:39.832 

1:41.195 

1:40.839 

1:41.207 

1:41.541 

1:41.360 

1:40.672 

1:40.384 

1:42.303 

1:41.781 

1:44.212 

1:44.736 

1:48.407 

1:48.884 

1:57.434 

1:52.161 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.547 

Avg. Speed 

149,308 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.529 

Best Speed 

150,758 

Best Lap by 

65 - Mate Szamado 

Stampato: 05/08/2023 13.52.19 

AA Jury President: Goran Lovric' 

FIM E Jury President: Martin Hejduk 

Race Director AAMU: Mr. Danijel Hatezic 

Clerk of the Course: Franko Sudan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: A.S.D. Deltacrono Rovigo 

Round 4 

SSP300 

RACE 1 

Gara (11 Giri) Iniziato a 13:29:52 

Grobnik 4,168 Km. 

05/08/2023 13:15 


